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Dwarskoppelplaat IPN_IPE 80 SL
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MONT

44069 A4
Meersbloem Melden 16
9700 Oudenaarde

Tel: 055/31.83.35
Fax: 055/31.43.88STW 22

Drawn
 

 

Kurt Van Campenhout

Tolerance table acc. ISO 2768-1 medium

Tolerance

NOMINAL DIMENSION

0.5 to 6
above
6 to 30

±0.1 ±0.2 ±0.3 ±0.5 ±0.8

above
30 to 120

above
120 to 400

above
400 to 1000

X.X  = Inspection Dimension

Tolerances :
Dimensions releated to roll forming according EN 10162.
Other dimensions according ISO 2768 medium

PROTOTYPE

ISO 2768-1 (see table)

6398,5

24

13

26,5

11

11

47

60

Material thickness:  

3

30

Surface treatment
Ref Treatment

HDKIPE Hot-dip
  

QUALITY APPROVED

NOT FOR PRODUCTION

8,5


